
	

Furnizor:	Sc	Trivolt	Distribution	SRL
Reg.	com.:	J23/3300/2016
CIF:	RO36421140	
Adresa:	Strada	Apusului	nr	3	(	primul
sens	giratoriu	Tehodor	Pallady-
Autostrada	Soarelui),	Catelu,	Ilfov
Banca:	BRD
IBAN:	RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

SCAME	AUXILIARY	CONTACT	2NA+2NC	KF3	KF5	K3	K5	K6

Seria	comercialÄƒ	-	Seria	Top22
Descriere	sintetica	-	contact	auxiliar	2NA	+	2NC
Material	-	termoplastic
Schimbarea	comutatorului	-	KF3
K6.
K3.
K5.
KF5.
Pret:	108,18	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/auxiliary-contact-2na-2nc-kf3-kf5-k3-k5-
k6-196689


